Approved: 10/11/2022
Effective: 10/1/22

2022-2023
RED BLUFF UNION ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL DISTRICT
MENTAL HEALTH CLINICIAN SALARY SCHEDULE

MENTAL HEALTH CLINICIAN

$52,810
$54,223
$55,674
$57,164
$58,694
$60,264
$61,877
$63,533
$65,233
10-14 $68,169
15-19 $71,236
20-24 $74,442

25+ $77,792
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$4,000

Stipends*

* Only one stipend at the highest level will be awarded.

RBUESD contributes $15,000 per year for full-time
employees towards health benefit coverage.
RBUESD's contribution is prorated for employees that
work less than full-time.

Based on 200 calendar days
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