Approved: 10/11/2022 Effective: 10/1/22

## 2022-2023

## RED BLUFF UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

## MENTAL HEALTH CLINICIAN SALARY SCHEDULE

MENTAL HEALTH CLINICIAN	
1	\$52,810
2	\$54,223
3	\$55,674
4	\$57,164
5	\$58,694
6	\$60,264
7	\$61,877
8	\$63,533
9	\$65,233
10-14	\$68,169
15-19	\$71,236
20-24	\$74,442
25+	\$77,792

Stipends*	MA
	\$3,000
	PhD
	\$4,000

<sup>\*</sup> Only one stipend at the highest level will be awarded.

RBUESD contributes \$15,000 per year for full-time employees towards health benefit coverage.

RBUESD's contribution is prorated for employees that work less than full-time.

Based on 200 calendar days